UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
(Abstract)

List of Standard Journals in Geography -- Additions w.e.f 2015 admissions-- approved orders
issued.

ACADEMIC A.Il SECTION

No.Ac.A.11/1/12846/4.3.8/2015 Dated, Thiruvananthapuram

Read : 1. Ttem No.4.3.8 of the minutes of the meeting of the Faculty of Science held on

05.03.2014
2. Minutes of the meeting of the Academic Council held on 19" May 2015.

ORDER

The Academic council at its meeting held on 19" May 2015 approved the
recommendations of the Board of Studies in Geography as endorsed by the Faculty of Science,

to include following Journals in the approved list of Standard Journals in Geography.

INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS WITH IMPACT FACTOR

Sl. Impa
No Name of the research ct .
Journal Fact Publisher ISSN Number
or
1 Advances in Atmospheric  1.338 SP Science Press ISSN: 0256-
Sciences 1530, eIlSSN
1861-9533
2 Agricultural and Forest 3.421 Elsevier ISSN: 0168-
Meteorology 1923
3 Annals of the Association ~ 2.110 Blackwell ISSN:
of American Geographers Publishing Inc., UK 00045608,
14678306
4 Applied Geography 2.779 Elsevier I65252I\é: 0143-
5 Arabian Journal of 0.74 Springer ISSN: 1866-
Geosciences 7511, elSSN:
1866:7538
6 Area 1.685 Wiley el475-4762
7  Asian Population Studies SC Routledge I157S3N0: 1744-
8  Atmosfera 0.75 Centro de Ciencias ISSN 0187-
de la Atmdsfera, 6236
UNAM, Mexico
9  Atmospheric Environment 3.11  Elsevier I25351NO: 1352-
10 Atmospheric Research 2.2 Elsevier I85059I\_Ir): 0169-
11 Australian Geographer 0.891 Carfax Publishing ISSN:
Ltd. UK 00049182,
14653311
12 Catena 1.881 Elsevier BV. ISSN:
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14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35

36

37

Cities

Climate Dynamics
Climate Research

Climatic Change
Cultural Geographies
Demography

Development Policy
Review

Dialogues in Human
Geography

Earth and Planetary
Science Letters

Earth Science Reviews

Earth Surface Processes

and Landforms
Economic Geography

Environment and
Urbanization
Environment and
Urbanization Asia
Geografiska Annaler.
Series A. Physical
Geography
Geografiska Annaler.
Series B.Human
Geography

Geographical Research

Geographical Review

Geo-Journal
Geomorphology
Global and Planetary
Change

Health and Place

Hydrological Sciences
Journal

Hydrology and Earth
System Sciences

International Journal of
Climatology

1.545
4.231

1.9

3.634
1.622
2.305
1.053
SC
4.349
7.339
1.716

1.82
1.273
SC
1.041

1.321

0.783

0.455

SC
2.339
3.155
2.419
1.114

3.587

2.886

Netherlands
Elsevier

Springer
Inter-Research
Science Center
(IR)

springer

Sage Journal
Springer

Wiley

Sage Journal
Elsevier

Elsevier

Hodder Arnold
Journals, UK

Clark University,
USA
Sage Journal

Sage Journal

Blackwell
Publishing Inc., UK

Svenska sallskapet
for Anthropo-
logoch Geografi,
Sweden

Wiley

American
Geographical
Society, USA
Springer

Elsevier

Elsevier

Elsevier

Taylor & Francis
Copernicus
Publications,
European _
Geosciences Union

John Wiley & Sons
Inc, US, UK

03418162

ISSN: 0264-
2751

ISSN: 0930-
7575, elSSN:
1432-0894
ISSN: 0936-
577X elSSN
1616-1572
ISSN: 0165-
0009

ISSN: 1474-
4740

ISSN: 0070-
3370

ISSN: 1467-
7679

ISSN: 2043-
8206

ISSN: 0012-
821X

ISSN: 0012-
8252

ISSN:
03091325,
14770288
ISSN:
00130095
ISSN: 0956-
2478

ISSN: 0975-
4253

ISSN:
04353676

ISSN:
04353684

ISSN: 1745-
5871

ISSN:
00167428

ISSN: 034 3-
2521

ISSN:
0169555X
ISSN: 0921-
8181

ISSN: 1353-
8292

ISSN 0262-
6667, elSSN
2150-3435
ISSN 1027-
5606 elSSN
1607-7938

ISSN: 0899-
8418; elSSN
1097-0088
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International Journal of
Climatology: Impacts and
Responses

International Journal of
Environmental Studies
International Journal of
Population Geography
International journal of
Remote Sensing

International Regional
Science Review
Journal of Applied
Meteorology and
Climatology

Journal of Atmospheric
Sciences

Journal of Climate

Journal of Developing
Societies
Journal of Geophysical
Research

Journal of Hydrology

Journal of
Hydrometeorology

Journal of Land
Degradation and
Development

Journal of Population
Research

Journal of Quaternary
Science

Journal of Spatial
Hydrology

Landscape and Urban
Planning
Meteorological
Applications

Meteorologische
Zeitschrift

Meteorology and
Atmospheric Physics

Monthly Weather Review

Natural Hazards

Nature

SC

SC
1.429
1.138

1.257
1.8

2.56

4.307

SC
3.021

2.96

3.05

1.991

SC
4.07
CS

2.314
1.318

1.084

1.327

2.758

1.639

38.59

Common Ground
Publisher,
Australia

Talgllor & Francis,

U

John Wiley & Sons,
Ltd

Taylor & Francis,
UK

Sage Journal

Americal
Meteorolo%ical
Society, U
American
Meteorological
Society
American
Meteorological
Society

Sage Journal

American
Geophysical Union

Elsevier
American
Meteorological
Scociety

Wiley

Springer
Elsevier

American Spatial
Hydrology Union

Elsevier

Cambridge
University Press

Schweizerbart
Science Publishers

Springer

American
Meteorological
Society

Springer

Nature Publishing
Group

ISSN: 1835-
7156

ISSN: 0020-
7233
elSSN: 1099-
1220

ISSN:
01431161,
13665901
ISSN: 0160-
0176

ISSN 1558-
8424

elSSN: 1520-
0469, ISSN:
0022-4928
elSSN: 1520-
0442, ISSN:
0894-8755
ISSN: 0169-
796X

ISSN 0148-
0227, elSSN
2156-2202
ISSN: 0022-
1694

elSSN: 1525-
7541,
ISSN:1525-
755X

ISSN: 1085-
3278, elSSN:
1099-145X
ISSN: 144 3-
2447

ISSN: 0277-
3791

ISSN: 1530-
4736 E-ISSN:
1550-0896
ISSN: 0169-
2046

ISSN: 1350-
4827 EISSN:
1469-8080
ISSN: 0941-
2948: e ISSN
1610-1227
ISSN: 0177-
7971,e ISSN:
1436-5065
elSSN: 1520-
0493, ISSN:
0027-0644
ISSN: 0921-
030X, elSSN:
1573-0840
ISSN:0028-
0836, eISSN
1476-4687
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62

63
64
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66
67
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77

78

79

80
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82
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84

Nature Geoscience

Papers in Meteorology and
Geophysics

Plos One
Political Geography

Population and
Development Review
Population and
Environment

Population Research and
Policy Review

Population Studies

Population, Space and
Place (International
Journal of Population
Geography)

Professional Geographer

Progress in Human
Geography

Progress in Physical
Geography

QuarterI?/ Journal of Royal
Meteorological Society

Quaternary International

Quaternary Science
Reviews

Review of Urban and
Regional Development
Studies

Science

Scientific American

Singapore journal of
Tropical Geography

Social Science and
Medicine

Space and Culture
Spatial and Spatio-

temporal Epidemiology
Tellus -B

Tellus-A

12.36
7
SC

3.73
2.108
2.085
2.585

0.61
1.083
1.861

1.712

3.55

3.36
3.327

1.962
4.076
SC

31.02
7
2.369
0.638

2.733

0.255
SC
3.336

2.136

Nature Publishing
Group

Meteorological
Research
Institute(Japan)
Public Library of
Science
Elsevier BV.

Wiley

Springer
Springer
Francis & Taylor

Wiley

Blackwell
Publishing Inc., UK

Hodder Arnold
Journals, UK

Edward Arnold, UK

Royal
Meteorological
Society
Elsevier

Elsevier

Wiley

American
Association for the
Advancement of
Science

MacMillan

Blackwell
Publishing Inc., UK

Elsevier

Sage Journal
Elsevier

International
Meteorological
Institute
Stockholm
International
Meteorological
Institute

ISSN:1752-
0894, elSSN
1752-0908
ISSN 0031-
126X

elSSN-1932-
6203

ISSN:
09626298
ISSN: 1728-
4457

ISSN: 0199-
0039

ISSN: 0167-
5923

ISSN: 0032-
4728

ISSN: 1099-
1220

ISSN:
00330124,
14679272
ISSN:
03091325,
14770288
ISSN:
03091333
ISSN: 1477-
870X

ISSN: 1040-
6182
ISSN: 0277-
3791
ISSN: 1467-
940X

ISSN 0036-
8075, elSSN
1095-9203

SSN - 0036-
8733

ISSN:
01297619,
14679493
ISSN: 0277-
9536

ISSN: 1206-
3312
1877-5845

ISSN: 1600-
0889

ISSN 1600-
0870, ISSN
0280-6495)



85 The Geographical Journal

86 The Holocene

87 The Journal of
Environment and
Development

88 Theoretical and Applied
Climatology

89 Transactions, Institute of
British Geographers

90 Tree Ring Research

91 Urban Affairs Review

92 Urban Geography

93 Urban Studies

94  Water Resources Research

95 Weather

96 Weather and Climate
Extremes

97 Weather and forecasting

98 Weatherwise

99 WMO Bulletin

100 Zeitschrift fur

Geomorphologie

impact factor research

1.635
3.218

1.079

1.69

3.5

1.23
1.211
1.128
1.493
3.149
1.539

2.1
SC

0.821

Stockholm
Wiley

SAGE Publications,
United Kingdom

Sage Journal
Springer

Royal
Geographical
Society, UK

Tree Ring Society,
(Stockholm).
Sage Journal

V.H. Winston and
Sons, Inc., USA
Sage Journal

American
Geophysical Union
John Wiley & Sons
Elsevier
researchgate.net.

Taylor & Francis
Group

WMO
Gebruder
Borntraeger

Verlagsbuchhandlu
ng, Germany

e su

will also be considered ; SC = still compufting.

NATIONAL JOURNALS WITH IMPACT FACTOR
ISSN Number

SI. Name of the research
No Journal

1 Current Science

2 Journal Geological
Society of India

3 Journal of Earth Systems
Science

Impac
t
Factor
0.77

4

0.567

0.69

Publisher

Springer,
Indian
Academy of
Sciences,
Bangalore
Springer,
Geological
Society of
India,
Bangalore
Indian
Academy of

ISSN: 1475-
4959

ISSN: 0959-
683, elSSN:
1477-0911
ISSN: 1070-
4965

ISSN: 0177-
798X, elSSN:
1434-4483
ISSN 0020-
2754

ISSN 1536-
1098

ISSN: 1078-
0874

ISSN:
02723638
ISSN: 0042-
0980

elSSN: 1944-
7973

elSSN: 1477-
8696

ISSN: 2212-
0947

ISSN: 0882-
8156

ISSN: 0043-
1672 E-ISSN:
1940-1310
ISSN: 0042-
9767

ISSN:
03728854

Note: Apart from the above list, research pagers Byblished in

journals of any cogha jects/fields

ISSN: 00113891

ISSN: 0016-7622

ISSN: 0253-4126



o Ul

7

Journal of the Indian 0.344
Society of Remote

Sensing

Mausam 0.233
The Journal of Indian 0.133
Geophysical Union

Journal of Costal 0.77

Research

Sciences,
Bangalore
Springer,
Indian Society
of Remote
Sensing,
Dehradun
IMD

Indian
Geophysical
Union,
Hyderabad

ISSN: 0255660X

ISSN: 0252-9416
ISSN: 0971-9709

eISSN 1551-5036
ISSN 0749-0208/

Note: Apart from the above list, research papers published in
impact rfactor research journals of any cognate subjects/fields

will

SI.No

A U~ WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

also be considered

IMPACT FACTOR JOURNAL
ISSN No Journal Name Impact Publishers
Factor
9319-7064 International Journal of science 3.358 INNO SPACE
and Research
1867-111x  Journal of Earth Science 0.151 Springer
2169-2688 Advances in Remote Sensing 0.77 Scientific Research
1029-1041 Hydrogeology Journal Springer-Verlag
0974-3006 J. Indian Soc. Remote Sens. 0.528 Springer
0974-8350 e-Journal Earth Science India 0.794 [ndian Academy
ofSciences
International Journal of Research
22779051 pemote Sensing and GIS 3.224 Publishing Group
0169-3298 Surveys in Geophysics 5.112 Springer
0165-3298 Climate Change 4.622 Springer
0949-7714  Journal of Geodesy 3.917 Springer
1573-1650 Water Resources Management 2.463 Springer
1573-0840 Natural Hazards 1.958 Springer
1573-1634 Transport in Porous Media 1.460 Springer
1573-868x  Journal of Oceanography 1.464 Springer
1866-6299 Environmental Earth Sciences 1.572 Springer
1573-1499 Computational Geosciences 1.612 Springer
Journal of Atmospheric .
1573-0662 Chemistry P 1.632 Springer
1435-0157 Hydrogeology journal 1.712 Springer
1616-7228 Ocean Dynamics 1.683 Springer
Mitigation and Adaptation .
1573-1596 Stratgegies for Globaﬁ Change 2.019 Springer
1874-8953 Mathematical Geosciences 1.713 Springer
1521-1886  GPS Solutions 2.202 Springer
1434-44g3  Lheoretical and Applied 1.742 Springer
Climatology
1867-2458 Geoheritage 1.674 Springer
1432-1157 Geo-Marine Letters 2.062 Springer



Orders are issued accordingly.

To

1. The Dean, Faculty of Sciences

2. The Chairman, Board of Studies in Zoologyt (PG)

3. Heads of University Teaching Department

4. Ac.E1B/Ac.E1A/Ac.F/Ad.H Section

5. The Controller of Examination/ Director Computer Centre
6.PRO/RO

7. The Librarian, University Library

8. Stock File/File Copy

M.REMA
Deputy Registrar (Acad.II)
for Registrar

Forwarded/By Order

Section Officer



